3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Boshi
Shigure UI
I BRETT
Blue Guy
BASED USA
Boomer

WENA

Boe
Popo-frog

$BRETT :
https://brett.cash

BASE

0x08b5b9b33f020dcPa8d3fh94a92bc3dShleebblf

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.000000030000000000
0.689999999999999947
0.069000000000000006
14,700 OUR AIRDROP

0.689999999999999947
1.000000000000000000
0.016799999999999999

5.000000000000000000
web3eth.vip

0.689999999999999947

ETH &

FAU
Boshi

oMM

Blue
USA
BOOMER

5ETH Reward at

Boe

https://popo-frog.com/

BRETT

: https://brett.cash
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x08b5b9b33f020dc9a8d3fb94a92bc3d5b1ee6b1f

Token

$BRETT :
https://brett.cash

Date & time

2024-09-05
07:53:35

2024-08-11
21:19:33

2024-08-11
18:43:11

2024-06-08
22:06:01

2024-06-08
12:50:35

2024-05-24
22:59:01

2024-05-11
03:27:49

Balance

BRETT

Transaction Id

Oxbh6948aalea27c7fcft32

62bb53f8351b4eac2cdc9b

8f4f8bd53d083803d41274

OxdBef87958757986d089d

704ac439dc765293677894

£7467ce192778422f4c8cf

Oxeb63010047f663271ef4e

a0f693ae46db2663bbcb4b

6dd8ad742a84ce71edb82d

Ox14aeaeb0582f5ceb25b3

18c13f12d5773320e5c17d

0485t6048b02fbbf3582d2

Oxdbc22934t31750314b22

8cbbbeh3e4482a72e3al66

17613d14cf697d337febls

Ox67bdf0a4259554e788d8

6592162a7a71e288f2f99b

cd7518b920bc706c0d4bbl

Ox6f2abB61b4feS55494521

a5d330e9532eeb94fa7f%e

945b516d7e5649933bb454

: https://brett.cash

Amount

+

+

14,700 OUR AIRDROP

0.6899999999999999
47 Blue

5.0000000000000000
00 SETH Reward at
web3eth.vip

0.0690000000000000
06 9MM

0.6899999999999999
47 Boshi

1.0000000000000000
00 USA

0.6899999999999999
47 Boe
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbb6948aa0ea27c7fcf3262bb53f8351b4eac2cdc9b8f4f8bd53d083803d41274
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbb6948aa0ea27c7fcf3262bb53f8351b4eac2cdc9b8f4f8bd53d083803d41274
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbb6948aa0ea27c7fcf3262bb53f8351b4eac2cdc9b8f4f8bd53d083803d41274
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd0ef87958757986d089d704ac439dc765293677894f7467ce192778422f4c8cf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd0ef87958757986d089d704ac439dc765293677894f7467ce192778422f4c8cf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd0ef87958757986d089d704ac439dc765293677894f7467ce192778422f4c8cf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe63010047f663271ef4ea0f693ae46db2663bbcb4b6dd8ad742a84ce71edb82d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe63010047f663271ef4ea0f693ae46db2663bbcb4b6dd8ad742a84ce71edb82d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe63010047f663271ef4ea0f693ae46db2663bbcb4b6dd8ad742a84ce71edb82d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x14aeae60582f5ce625b318c13f12d5773320e5c17d0485f6048b02fbbf3582d2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x14aeae60582f5ce625b318c13f12d5773320e5c17d0485f6048b02fbbf3582d2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x14aeae60582f5ce625b318c13f12d5773320e5c17d0485f6048b02fbbf3582d2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdbc22934f31750314b228c666eb3e4482a72e3a16617613d14cf697d337feb15
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdbc22934f31750314b228c666eb3e4482a72e3a16617613d14cf697d337feb15
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdbc22934f31750314b228c666eb3e4482a72e3a16617613d14cf697d337feb15
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x67bdf0a4259554e788d86592162a7a71e288f2f99bcd7518b920bc706c0d4bb1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x67bdf0a4259554e788d86592162a7a71e288f2f99bcd7518b920bc706c0d4bb1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x67bdf0a4259554e788d86592162a7a71e288f2f99bcd7518b920bc706c0d4bb1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6f2ab061b4fe55494521a5d330e9532ee694fa7f9e945b516d7e5649933bb454
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6f2ab061b4fe55494521a5d330e9532ee694fa7f9e945b516d7e5649933bb454
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6f2ab061b4fe55494521a5d330e9532ee694fa7f9e945b516d7e5649933bb454

10

11

Date & time

2024-05-06
05:16:31

2024-05-02
23:06:11

2024-04-30
11:59:35

2024-04-28
11:23:25

Date & time

2024-08-02
17:52:33

2024-07-30
06:57:45

2024-07-30
06:55:05

Transaction Id

0xc950eh65658f2c5%9dec3

35690e3f2212dc235%ead?

6c4d0507fc68823652fch0O

0x09dc97114bd690fdf70c

09eclbc771cbb6cb67f238F2

e325ch60ceas07f+115204

Oxd8bc603e52b200024b2F

Obfabcbb64ad3aebc3bc86e

4f25albb00l1feeebddffd3

0xa21e52f73d3529b409b8

01479445bf7bd7c6f3595a

o0bea86129ebf3a9988c4af

Transaction Id

0xdd098d52c54611147230

8986be735316ff0ccedcd4

0a31fb549be51786F509F7

0x433c8h2372ea8f955e2e

99179d9bb6f8bScf860b2e

48d69d25ea2h25613fd00b

0x1d5h2d8ffd9207c061fe8

b0188b69c6010f0227217cC

9a731397d2a4312ace4d08

Amount

+ 0.0000000100000000 v

00 FAU

+ 0.0167999999999999 v

99 BOOMER

+ 0.0000000100000000 v

00 FAU

+ 0.0000000100000000 v

00 FAU

Amount

+1 v

https://popo-frog.
com/

+ 1 BRETT : v

https://brett.cash

+ 1 BRETT : v

https://brett.cash
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc950eb65658f2c59dec335690e3f2212dc2359ead96c4d0507fc68823652fcb0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc950eb65658f2c59dec335690e3f2212dc2359ead96c4d0507fc68823652fcb0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc950eb65658f2c59dec335690e3f2212dc2359ead96c4d0507fc68823652fcb0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x09dc97114bd690fdf70c09ec1bc771cb6c67f938f2e325cb60cea407ff115204
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x09dc97114bd690fdf70c09ec1bc771cb6c67f938f2e325cb60cea407ff115204
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x09dc97114bd690fdf70c09ec1bc771cb6c67f938f2e325cb60cea407ff115204
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd8bc603e52b200024b2f0bfabcb64ad3aebc3bc86e4f25a1bb001feeebddffd3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd8bc603e52b200024b2f0bfabcb64ad3aebc3bc86e4f25a1bb001feeebddffd3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd8bc603e52b200024b2f0bfabcb64ad3aebc3bc86e4f25a1bb001feeebddffd3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa21e52f73d3529b409b801479445bf7bd7c6f3595a50bea86129ebf3a9988c4f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa21e52f73d3529b409b801479445bf7bd7c6f3595a50bea86129ebf3a9988c4f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa21e52f73d3529b409b801479445bf7bd7c6f3595a50bea86129ebf3a9988c4f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdd098d52c546f11472308986be735316ff0ccedcd40a31fb549be51786f509f7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdd098d52c546f11472308986be735316ff0ccedcd40a31fb549be51786f509f7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdd098d52c546f11472308986be735316ff0ccedcd40a31fb549be51786f509f7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x433c8b2372ea8f955e2e99179d9bb6f8b5cf860b2e48d69d25ea2b25613fd00b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x433c8b2372ea8f955e2e99179d9bb6f8b5cf860b2e48d69d25ea2b25613fd00b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x433c8b2372ea8f955e2e99179d9bb6f8b5cf860b2e48d69d25ea2b25613fd00b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1d5b2d8ffd907c061fe8b0188b69c6010f0227217c9a731397d2a4312ace4d08
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1d5b2d8ffd907c061fe8b0188b69c6010f0227217c9a731397d2a4312ace4d08
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1d5b2d8ffd907c061fe8b0188b69c6010f0227217c9a731397d2a4312ace4d08

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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